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Pneumatikus emelo 2T 3 légparnas
150/330 mm

Product Images
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Additional Information

Cikkszam

EAN 13

Hossz (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Lifting capacity (kg)

Minimalis lemez magassdag (mm)

Maximadlis lemez magassag (mm)

Rubber cushion diameter @ (mm)
Hydraulic

Csatlakozas mérete (")
Maximadlis nyomas (bar)

Working temperature (°C)

72251-2

8712418408867

630

350

1230

2000

150

330

190

Nem

3/8

8

-20°C / +65°C
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